LT SERIES
Uninterruptible Power Systems
Designed to be used with non-linear
or linear load applications such as:
● Networking
● Midrange Computing
● Hosts/Hubs
● Personal Workstations

● Bypass Active
● Impending Shutdown
LTX SERIES - SINGLE PHASE 400 VA TO 850 VA
MODEL SELECTION GUIDES
1955 Stephenson Hwy. Troy MI 48083
email: info@controlledpwr.com
Phone: (248) 528-3700 Fax: (248) 528-0411
Call Toll Free: (800) 521-4792
LT-002-0100
Represented by:
LT AND LTR SERIES - SINGLE PHASE 700 VA TO 2.1 kVA
*FULL LOAD HALF LOADMODEL VA WATTS BATTERY RUNTIME BATTERY RUNTIME UNIT WEIGHT
LT700 700 500 11.5 min. 30 min. 64 lbs.
LT850 850 600 9 min. 24 min. 64 lbs.
LT1000 1000 700 7 min. 15 min. 69 lbs.
LT1200 1200 850 12 min. 27 min. 102 lbs.
LT1400 1400 1000 8 min. 23 min. 102 lbs.
LT1600 1600 1200 7 min. 17.5 min. 102 lbs.
LT1800 1800 1300 9.5 min. 26 min. 112 lbs.
LT2100 2100 1500 7.5 min. 21.5 min. 112 lbs.
*Extended runtimes available.
All cabinet dimensions are 8.125”W x 17.5”D x 17.5”H.
NOTE: The LT700 and LT850 can be shipped via United Parcel Service.
LTN SERIES - 700 VA TO 2.1 kVA
MODEL VA WATTS
*FULL LOAD HALF LOAD
UNIT WEIGHTBATTERY RUNTIME BATTERY RUNTIME
LTN700 700 500 6 hrs. 12 hrs. 475 lbs.
LTN850 850 600 4 hrs., 30 min. 9 hrs. 475 lbs.
LTN1000 1000 700 3 hrs., 15 min. 6 hrs., 30 min. 480 lbs.
LTN1200 1200 850 2 hrs., 50 min. 6 hrs. 523 lbs.
LTN1400 1400 1000 2 hrs., 20 min. 4 hrs., 50 min. 523 lbs.
LTN1600 1600 1200 2 hrs. 4 hrs., 15 min. 523 lbs.
LTN1800 1800 1300 1 hr., 45 min. 3 hrs., 30 min. 535 lbs.
LTN2100 2100 1500 1 hr., 15 min. 3 hrs., 15 min. 535 lbs.
*Extended runtimes available.
All cabinet dimensions are 30”W x 16”D x 30”H.
*FULL LOAD HALF LOAD
MODEL VA WATTS BATTERY RUNTIME BATTERY RUNTIME UNIT WEIGHT